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TEAM

Hammer
Bogies Buddies
War Eagles XVI
Good E
Crappys R.I.P.
Dangerous Dave
Invaders

Kinzer report
Mardi gras

Mr. Positive
Phiranas

short bus

92
82
47
17
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163
174
209
239
241
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.361

0.320
0.184
0.066
0.059
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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